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File #:  Version: 124-1528 Name: Application for Provisional Internship Permit –
California Commission on Teacher Credentialing –
Named Employees for School Year 2024-2025

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:5/30/2024 Deputy Chief, Talent

On agenda: Final action:6/26/2024 6/26/2024

Enactment date: 6/26/2024 24-1247Enactment #:

Title: Approval by the Board of Education of Resolution No. 2324-0187 - Application for Provisional
Internship Permit - California Commission on Teacher Credentialing - Named Employees for School
Year 2024-2025:
1. Paul Reynolds, 9th - 12th Grade Social Science Teacher, Coliseum College Prep Academy
High School;
2. Sophie Wolfman, K - 5th Grade Bilingual Multiple Subject Teacher, Manzanita Community
Elementary School;
3. Morgan Myrhe, 9th - 12th Grade Chemistry Teacher, Fremont High School;
4. Brandon Briggs, K - 5th Grade Multiple Subject Teacher, Hoover Elementary School;
5. Diana Garcia, K - 5th Grade Bilingual Multiple Subject Teacher, Melrose Leadership Academy
Elementary School;
6. Lauren Fuhr, K - 5th Grade Multiple Subject Teacher, Acorn Woodland Elementary School;
7. Brenda Franklin, 9th - 12th Grade Mild to Moderate Support Needs SDC Teacher, Castlemont
High School;
8. Brandon Mendoza, K - 5th Grade Bilingual Multiple Subject Teacher, Esperanza Elementary
School;
9. Julia Harder, K - 5th Grade Multiple Subject Teacher, Thornhill Elementary School;
10. Kristen Schapp, TK - 5th Grade Multiple Subject Teacher, Bridges Academy Elementary
School;
11. Samantha Valentine, 9th - 12th Grade Social Science Teacher, Fremont High School; and
12. Roger Gonzalez, K - 5th Grade Bilingual Multiple Subject Teacher, Esperanza Elementary
School.
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Approval by the Board of Education of Resolution No. 2324-0187 - Application for Provisional Internship Permit -
California Commission on Teacher Credentialing - Named Employees for School Year 2024-2025:

1. Paul Reynolds, 9th - 12th Grade Social Science Teacher, Coliseum College Prep Academy High School;

2. Sophie Wolfman, K - 5th Grade Bilingual Multiple Subject Teacher, Manzanita Community Elementary School;

3. Morgan Myrhe, 9th - 12th Grade Chemistry Teacher, Fremont High School;

th
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4. Brandon Briggs, K - 5th Grade Multiple Subject Teacher, Hoover Elementary School;

5. Diana Garcia, K - 5th Grade Bilingual Multiple Subject Teacher, Melrose Leadership Academy Elementary
School;

6. Lauren Fuhr, K - 5th Grade Multiple Subject Teacher, Acorn Woodland Elementary School;

7. Brenda Franklin, 9th - 12th Grade Mild to Moderate Support Needs SDC Teacher, Castlemont High School;

8. Brandon Mendoza, K - 5th Grade Bilingual Multiple Subject Teacher, Esperanza Elementary School;

9. Julia Harder, K - 5th Grade Multiple Subject Teacher, Thornhill Elementary School;

10. Kristen Schapp, TK - 5th Grade Multiple Subject Teacher, Bridges Academy Elementary School;

11. Samantha Valentine, 9th - 12th Grade Social Science Teacher, Fremont High School; and

12. Roger Gonzalez, K - 5th Grade Bilingual Multiple Subject Teacher, Esperanza Elementary School.
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